
Well Name:   BB DRAW H04-06JI

API

05-123-20531
Quarter 3

SE
Quarter 4

NW
Section

4
Township

3
Township N/S Dir

N
Range

65
Range E/W Dir

W
County/Parish

WELD
State/Province

COLORADO
TD (max) (f…

7,794.0

Proposed P&A WBD

VERTICAL, ORIGINAL HOLE, 5/16/2019 4:00:04 PM

MD (ftKB)

9.8

624.3

626.0

826.1

2,000.0

2,500.0

4,014.1

4,089.9

4,624.0

4,735.9

4,737.9

6,520.0

6,612.9

7,630.2

7,631.6

7,631.9

7,664.0

7,711.9

7,765.1

7,765.4

7,767.1

Vertical schematic (proposed)

PA Plug; 6,613.0-7,632.0; 5/6/2019; 75 sx

Tubing Punch; 4,624.0; 5/6/2019

PA Plug; 4,014.0-4,624.0; 5/6/2019; 40 sx

Perforated; 2,500.0; 5/6/2019
Perforated; 2,500.0; 5/6/2019

PA Plug; 2,000.0-2,500.0; 5/6/2019; 180 sx

Perforated; 826.0; 5/6/2019
Perforated; 826.0; 5/6/2019

PA Plug; 10.0-826.0; 5/6/2019; 275 sx


